
DESSERTS

Cupcakes

Brownies

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Cranberry Walnut White Chocolate Cookie

Peanut Butter Cookies

Snickerdoodles

Cream Puffs

Pain au Chocolat

Dessert Bread (slice)

Pecan Pie Tart (3" round)

Apple Pie Tart (3" round)

Berry Pie Tart (3" round)

Cheesecake Bar (12 slices)

Cheesecake (12 slices)

PER PIECE WHOLESALE

$2.00

$1.50

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$.30

$2.50

$1.50

$2.00

$1.50

$1.50

$20.00

$30.00

$1.40

$.85

$.75

$.85

$.75

$.75

$.20

$1.75

$1.00

$1.25

$1.00

$1.00

$18.00

$25.00

WHOLE SALE PRICES=(2 dozen or more)

Desserts

Looking for something different?  Reach out! 



 Orders should be placed at least 2 weeks prior to event date to
secure pricing and date.  



Please contact us: 540.468.1800

clairescakeco.com Clairescakeco@gmail.com


