CLAIRE'S



DESSERTS

WHOLE SALE PRICES=(2 DOZEN OR MORE)

CAKES & CAFÉ

DESSERTS

	PER PIECE	WHOLESALE
Cupcakes	\$2.00	\$1.40
Brownies	\$1.50	\$.85
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$1.00	\$.75
Cranberry Walnut White Chocolate Cookie	\$1.00	\$.85
Peanut Butter Cookies	\$1.00	\$.75
Snickerdoodles	\$1.00	\$.75
Cream Puffs	\$.30	\$.20
Pain au Chocolat	\$2.50	\$1.75
Dessert Bread (slice)	\$1.50	\$1.00
Pecan Pie Tart (3" round)	\$2.00	\$1.25
Apple Pie Tart (3" round)	\$1.50	\$1.00
Berry Pie Tart (3" round)	\$1.50	\$1.00
Cheesecake Bar (12 slices)	\$20.00	\$18.00
Cheesecake (12 slices)	\$30.00	\$25.00

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING DIFFERENT? REACH OUT!

ORDERS SHOULD BE PLACED AT LEAST 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO EVENT DATE TO SECURE PRICING AND DATE.

PLEASE CONTACT US: 540.468.1800 CLAIRESCAKECO.COM CLAIRESCAKECO@GMAIL.COM